
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PD - PARTITO DEMOCRATICO
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - ARDICCIONI 4 3 1 0 3 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 12 16 5 1 2 0 83 

  2 - BERDINI GI 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 11 1 4 0 2 2 0 4 2 1 1 2 44 

  3 - BERTINI AN 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 35 

  4 - BIONDI FED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 

  5 - BLUNNO MAR 6 3 8 9 2 4 4 4 2 0 0 8 2 0 2 0 0 2 1 6 1 0 153 

  6 - CANESIN AL 3 5 6 5 1 3 2 5 1 2 2 3 2 17 24 2 2 4 3 5 2 1 163 

  7 - CARELLI LU 0 5 1 0 1 11 0 5 2 0 1 0 2 3 4 2 0 17 19 3 5 4 133 

  8 - CERQUETTI  5 2 3 0 5 1 4 1 1 2 5 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 94 

  9 - CICCARELLI 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 25 

 10 - COACCI GIL 5 6 6 2 4 0 0 2 1 6 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 2 4 12 17 139 

 11 - COMPAGNUCC 4 8 1 4 2 15 4 7 0 0 8 4 0 8 3 5 3 1 5 3 2 3 165 

 12 - CUTRINI AN 1 1 1 9 2 8 2 1 1 4 2 0 1 2 10 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 92 

 13 - DEL GOBBO  8 2 2 1 1 3 1 3 3 1 2 5 2 2 8 0 3 6 6 16 6 3 134 

 14 - DI GERONIM 0 3 0 0 2 3 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 6 0 51 

 15 - FRANCIA CA 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 30 

 16 - GASPARRINI 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 131 

 17 - MACHELLA C 11 2 2 3 1 3 10 7 10 1 1 8 4 0 3 3 2 1 5 2 2 0 136 

 18 - MANDRELLI  12 9 6 2 11 7 0 8 2 4 2 1 0 6 1 0 9 1 0 4 1 1 160 

 19 - MARI ROMAN 6 10 3 6 7 5 2 0 10 3 11 13 16 8 5 9 1 8 12 8 4 4 285 

 20 - MAULO GIAN 2 3 4 11 14 0 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 4 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 77 

 21 - MENCHI MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 140 

 22 - MICOZZI PA 3 1 1 4 0 0 0 3 1 1 7 0 3 1 4 5 2 8 5 0 2 1 91 

 23 - MONACO OVI 3 3 3 1 5 1 0 2 1 0 7 8 27 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 103 

 24 - MORRESI MA 0 4 5 1 4 5 0 7 2 3 7 8 6 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 104 

 25 - MURINGAMPU 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 2 1 27 

 26 - NETTI ANDR 3 6 3 7 3 7 6 4 6 9 1 2 3 4 2 1 2 0 5 2 3 2 158 

 27 - ORAZI ULDE 2 2 4 1 3 18 10 9 6 1 1 7 3 1 4 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 158 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PD - PARTITO DEMOCRATICO
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
 28 - OTTAVIANI  0 1 1 1 5 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 104 

 29 - PRINCIPI F 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 

 30 - RENIS ROME 1 5 6 4 7 3 1 6 8 1 2 4 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 12 0 0 150 

 31 - RICCI MARC 0 1 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 0 0 2 1 3 0 86 

 32 - RICOTTA NA 4 3 5 4 3 3 7 5 7 4 9 5 1 23 12 2 1 12 8 3 4 3 237 

 33 - ROMOLI MAU 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 15 20 9 5 35 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 

 34 - SABBATINI  0 0 7 11 16 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 84 

 35 - SCOCCIANTI 0 1 1 7 1 10 5 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 66 

 36 - STAFFOLANI 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 3 4 3 0 2 6 4 111 

 37 - STRAPPA DO 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 17 

 38 - TORREGROSS 2 4 1 3 1 6 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 2 4 1 3 1 80 

 39 - UGOLINELLI 2 8 1 5 1 2 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 65 

 40 - VITA ENRIC 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 5 2 0 0 31 

 Totali 94 112 92 110 114 129 72 97 83 68 110 102 104 129 120 62 56 106 111 97 74 50 4.113 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PD - PARTITO DEMOCRATICO
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - ARDICCIONI 2 2 1 4 0 5 2 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 83 

  2 - BERDINI GI 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 44 

  3 - BERTINI AN 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 0 3 1 3 2 0 35 

  4 - BIONDI FED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 1 0 0 18 

  5 - BLUNNO MAR 5 3 7 1 6 7 5 3 5 3 1 13 3 5 3 1 3 4 10 0 1 0 153 

  6 - CANESIN AL 0 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 9 3 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 1 4 5 3 0 163 

  7 - CARELLI LU 0 1 2 1 0 8 3 3 5 4 2 2 1 0 3 2 0 6 2 0 3 0 133 

  8 - CERQUETTI  2 10 6 1 6 1 4 2 2 0 1 7 3 3 0 2 3 1 0 3 1 0 94 

  9 - CICCARELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 

 10 - COACCI GIL 1 4 1 2 8 0 1 3 1 9 1 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 139 

 11 - COMPAGNUCC 1 5 2 4 1 4 2 4 2 6 2 9 6 3 3 6 0 0 4 3 7 1 165 

 12 - CUTRINI AN 4 2 4 0 0 1 0 6 3 2 3 2 6 1 2 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 92 

 13 - DEL GOBBO  4 1 4 2 2 2 6 0 3 1 0 0 5 1 2 6 3 2 4 1 1 0 134 

 14 - DI GERONIM 3 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 51 

 15 - FRANCIA CA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 1 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 30 

 16 - GASPARRINI 0 1 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 51 34 0 0 1 0 0 131 

 17 - MACHELLA C 3 7 2 0 1 5 3 3 8 2 2 4 4 1 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 1 136 

 18 - MANDRELLI  5 3 6 7 2 0 6 2 6 1 1 11 4 4 3 1 1 2 5 1 2 0 160 

 19 - MARI ROMAN 1 7 6 3 11 6 15 5 9 7 1 8 9 12 1 2 3 3 2 7 16 0 285 

 20 - MAULO GIAN 0 1 3 0 2 0 3 1 6 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 77 

 21 - MENCHI MAR 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 59 53 0 1 0 140 

 22 - MICOZZI PA 3 0 2 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 4 0 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 8 7 0 91 

 23 - MONACO OVI 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 6 3 1 0 2 1 5 0 1 1 0 103 

 24 - MORRESI MA 0 2 3 1 1 1 5 0 3 6 3 7 2 1 1 4 0 4 0 0 1 0 104 

 25 - MURINGAMPU 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 

 26 - NETTI ANDR 3 2 5 4 11 3 10 10 5 0 4 3 2 5 1 5 0 0 1 0 3 0 158 

 27 - ORAZI ULDE 12 4 0 4 4 5 13 6 0 1 7 0 4 2 2 5 3 0 3 2 2 0 158 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PD - PARTITO DEMOCRATICO
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
 28 - OTTAVIANI  0 0 0 2 0 10 2 5 7 2 4 17 5 11 0 1 2 8 3 4 0 0 104 

 29 - PRINCIPI F 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 24 16 0 44 

 30 - RENIS ROME 3 1 4 5 2 0 1 4 4 2 3 2 12 7 3 7 0 4 1 1 3 0 150 

 31 - RICCI MARC 5 12 6 4 1 1 8 0 2 1 2 6 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 3 2 0 86 

 32 - RICOTTA NA 3 6 0 5 4 39 2 1 2 7 1 4 2 3 5 7 3 3 2 7 2 1 237 

 33 - ROMOLI MAU 1 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 4 2 0 109 

 34 - SABBATINI  0 7 3 1 8 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 84 

 35 - SCOCCIANTI 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 0 1 2 5 3 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 66 

 36 - STAFFOLANI 2 1 0 4 2 0 3 1 4 10 2 7 8 10 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 111 

 37 - STRAPPA DO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 38 - TORREGROSS 1 1 1 8 1 2 3 3 4 1 0 4 3 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 80 

 39 - UGOLINELLI 8 1 2 1 0 0 3 7 5 3 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 65 

 40 - VITA ENRIC 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 31 

 Totali 76 94 82 79 84 113 122 83 104 81 55 138 112 109 74 135 67 115 114 89 91 4 4.113 
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